AURIAL

PADEL

Aurial Padel by Marta Marrero

TORNEO EXPRESS PADEL & BEATS

Calendario: 4° Mixta / Grupo B

Ester Alcon
Tofan Diéguez

12-0

6-4

5-6

lvan Salor
Fedra Cruz

0-12

39

3-9

Jose Manuel Garcia
Marylin Goncalves

9-3

3-8

Joaquin Fernandez
Claudia Fernandez

6-5

9-3

8-3

11
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